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15 Cawa Road, Martintar, Fiji Islands
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info@champs.com.fj

@ CHANMPS INTERNATIONAL (679) 998 5614

Enrollment Fee A one - time only Non- Refundable payment to secure a place at CIS

own fees. All our fee is in FID.

To qualify as a Long-Term Resident, you must provide evidence
that you have lived continuously in Fiji for 5 years and pay your

Citizen / Long-Term International
Resident

Free Enrollment for students progressing from Lil Champs
Preschool & Daycare to Champs International School

1st Child $500 1st Child $1000

2nd Child | $350 2nd Child $500

3rd Child $250 3rd Child $350

4th Child FOC 4th Child FOC

TUITION - PYP (A 15% fee will be charged on late payments)

(Fee varies depending on the Term of Enrolment)

Citizen/Long-Term Resident International
Per Term Per Term
$800 $1200
Reception
Year 1- Year 10 51050 $1450
(PYP 1 - MYP 4)
YEARLY CURRICULUM FEE -Annual Fee (Non- Refundable) Local International

Year 1 - Year 10 Term 1 $1250 $1400
(Reception — MYP 4)
ANNUAL FEE
Resource Levy
(Stationary, Online Subscriptions, Library resources, Music & Sports, Art, and Science consumables, etc.) $200
Camping
Reception- PYP 5 S50
PYP 6- MYP 4 $100
Excursion $100
Swimming $120
TERMS START DATE END DATE WEEKS
Term 1 231 January 2024 22" March 2024 9
weeks
2 WEEKS BREAK
Term 2 09th April 2024 | 14th June 2024 10 weeks
3 WEEKS BREAK
Term 3 09t July 2024 | 13t September 2024 10 weeks
2 WEEKS BREAK
Term 4 15t October 2024 | 08th December 2024 10 weeks
ANNUAL EDUCATION LEVY TO BE DECREASED IF
STARTING PART WAY THROUGH YEAR
Term 1 1250
Term 2 1050
Term 3 850
Term 4 650
Note:

> An administrator fees of 15% charged on late payments and payment plans as per invoice issued.

> Fees are non- refundable and are due before the child commences school.




